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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER & SYSTEM SCIENCES
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Kindly notity the Examination schedule for B.Sc Sem-1II (NEP and CBCS), B.Sc Sem-V and M.Sc Sem-III Examinations,

and 2024-2025 as given below.

B.Sc Semester-III (NEP BCS

feai® /Date : 13/01/2025

Date Paper Subject Time
A M]JCSO05(T) Design and analysis of algorithms . i
17.01.25(Friday) CC-5(T) Dats Scoanthire 12:00 noon - 3:00pm
20.01.25(Monday) M]JCS05(P) Design and analysis of algorithms (lab) 10:00 am onwards
21.01.25(Thursday) su;;sgcgl(m b P“’Ig,;ih“z:‘“g (s} 10:00 am onwards
M]CS06(P) Computer organization and architecture (LAB) :
22.01.25(Wednesday) CC6(P) Operating system(lab) 10:00 am onwards
M]JCS06(T) Computer organization and architecture(Theory) - o
27.01.25(Monday) CCo(T) Operating system ((Theory) 12:00 noon - 3:00pm
AECC MIL-2
28.01.25(Tuesday) CC7(P) Computer Networks (Lab) 10:00 am - 1:00 pm
30.01.25(Thursday) MDCS01(T) Fundamental of Computer Science (Theory) 10:00 am - 1:00 pm
: GC7(T) Computer Networks (Theory)
31.01.25 (Friday) MDCS01(P) Fundamental of Computer Science (Lab)
MNCS02(T) Data Structure (Theory) : S
04.02.25 (Tuesday) GEC-3 (T) Introduction to Database System (Theory) S — R
MNCS02(P) Data Structure (Lab) $
05.02.25 (Wednesday) GEC-3 (P) Introduction to Database System (Lab) 10:00 am onwards
B.Sc. Sem -V
Date Paper Subject Time
15.01.25(Wednesday) DSE-2(T) Digital Image Processing (Theory) 12:00 noon - 3:00pm
16.01.25 (Thursday) DSE-2(P) Digital Image Processing (Lab) 10:00 am onwards
20.01.25 (Monday) CC-12(T) Theory of Computation (Theory) 12:00 noon - 3:00pm
23.01.25(Thursday) CC-11(T) Internet Technology (Theory) 12:00 noon - 3:00pm
24.01.25(Friday) CC-11(P) Internet Technology (Lab) 10:00 am onwards
29.01.25 (Wednesday) DSE-1(T) Information Security (Theory) 12:00 noon - 3:00pm
30.01.25(Thursday) DSE-1(P) Information Security (Lab) 10:00 am onwards
M.Sc. Semester-II1
Date Paper Subject Time
15.01.25(Wednesday) MCSE-34 Evolutionary Computing 12:00 noon - 3:00pm
20.01.25 (Monday) MCSC-31 Advanced Machine Learning 12:00 noon - 3:00pm
23.01.25(Thursday) MCSC-33 Distributed Systems 12:00 noon - 3:00pm
27.01.25(Monday) MCSC-32 Algorithmic Graph Theory 12:00 noon - 3:00pm
04.02.25 (Tuesday) MCS0-03 Approximation Algorithms 12:00 noon - 3:00pm
06.02.25 (Thursday) MCSV-31 Seminar & Grand Viva 10:00 am onwards
07.02.25 (Friday) MCSP-31 Project Design 10:00 am onwards
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